Graduate School of Comprehensive Human Sciences

2024 Graduate Schools Entrance Examination Schedule

[Tokyo Campus]

Examination Application Period Written Test Oral Test Announcement Application Form
Program Program Period (Web Entry) (yyyy/m/d) (yyyy/m/d) of Results Available
(yyyy/m/d) (yyyy/m/d)
Degree Programs in Comprehensive Human Sciences
(Master's Program) Counseling Aug.,2023 2023/7/4(Tue.)
§ 2023/8/19(Sat.) 2023/8/20(Sun.) 2023/10/3(Tue.) 2023/4/14(Fri.)
2023/7/15(Sat.)
Rehabilitation Science Aug.,2023 2023/7/4(Tue.)
§ 2023/8/19(Sat.) 2023/8/20(Sun.) 2023/10/3(Tue.) 2023/4/14(Fri.)
2023/7/15(Sat.)
Sport and Wellness Promotion Jul.,2023 2023/6/13(Tue.)
(Special Selection of § 2023/7/15(Sat.) 2023/8/1(Tue.) 2023/5/12 (Fri.)
Recommended
Applicants) 2023/6/24(Sat.)
Sep.,2023 2023/7/4(Tue.)
§ 2023/9/2(Sat.) 2023/9/2(Sat.) 2023/10/3(Tue.) 2023/5/12(Fri.)
2023/7/15(Sat.)
(Doctoral Program) Counseling Science Nov.,2023 2023/9/19(Tue.)
§ 2023/11/11(Sat.) 2023/11/12(Sun.) 2023/12/1(Fri.) 2023/5/12(Fri.)
2023/9/30(Sat.)
Rehabilitation Science Nov.,2023 2023/9/19(Tue.)
§ 2023/11/11(Sat.) 2023/11/11(Sat.) 2023/12/1(Fri.) 2023/5/12(Fri.)
2023/9/30(Sat.)
Sport and Wellness Promotion Nov.,2023 2023/9/19(Tue.)

§
2023/9/30(Sat.)

2023/11/11(8Sat.)

2023/12/1(Fri.)

2023/5/26(Fri.)




	人文社会科学研究群
	ビジネス科学研究群（東京）
	数理物質科学研究群
	システム情報工学研究群
	生命地球科学研究群、国際連携
	人間総合科学研究群
	人間総合（共同専攻、GIP）
	人間総合科学研究群（東京）
	グローバル教育院 

